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2024 IFBB World Fit-Model Championships

26-28.10.2024, Kedainiai, Lithuania

International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

Master Women's Fit- Model Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Feng Ran111 1989 /176.6 5 5 5 5 10China

 Dovile Tukaciauskaite182 1989 /164 15 16 17 14 31Lithuania

 Simona Keturakiene83 1983 /178.9 13 13 17 15 32Lithuania

 Sylwia Slabiak34 1984 /165.2 17 22 19 21 40Poland

 Evelina Bsyte65 1985 /165.8 42 23 22 26 48Lithuania

 Olena Kozak96 1987 /166.7 39 39 24 24 48Spain

 Renata Gaidan57 1984 /169 41 38 0 0 0Lithuania

 Karin Saul218 1986 /168.3 38 44 0 0 0Estonia

 Ruslana Niekhliebova29 1989 /154.2 26 58 0 0 0Ukraine

 Julia Zezela410 1982 /173 59 27 0 0 0Spain

 Sima Kokalaite1211 1989 /161 38 49 0 0 0Lithuania

 Olga Volkova712 1987 /151.3 63 60 0 0 0Estonia

 Raimonda Joskaudiene113 1983 /169.9 61 69 0 0 0Lithuania

 Hanna Ursan1714 1987 /155.8 67 67 0 0 0Ukraine

 Ieva Stravinskiene1515 1986 /176.5 74 74 0 0 0Lithuania

 Ashleigh Fuller10 1988 /162South Africa

 Majja Karabelnikova13 1988 /170Latvia

 Milena Markarova14 1979 /152.6Spain

 Adre Muller16 1987 /168.8South Africa

 Ludmila Wojdak19 1981 /159Poland

 Katarzyna Soltynska Nawratek20 1977 /180Poland

 Oksana Silkina22 1979 /174Lithuania

Σ=22

Junior Women's Fit- Model Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Annika Absalon251 2006 /162 10 8 7 6 13Estonia

 Kamila Mikos232 2008 /170.7 10 19 10 12 22Poland

 Christin Amani Kiivikas283 2001 /167.9 14 11 18 16 34Estonia

 Brigitta Kariko314 2005 /173 18 19 19 15 34Hungary

 Wang Yimei325 2001 /165.5 22 26 22 25 47China

 Jing Yuqin336 2002 /163.8 38 31 30 29 59China

 Yin Juanjuan297 2003 /170.7 48 28 0 0 0China

 Selina Belous248 2008 /167.6 35 47 0 0 0Lithuania

 Veronika Sindeleyeva279 2010 /170.5 42 44 0 0 0Kazakhstan

 Sofia Jakubickova3010 2001 /166.4 46 48 0 0 0Slovakia

 Ciara Brown2611 2002 /164.5 47 49 0 0 0South Africa

Σ=11
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Beginner Women's Fit- Model Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yuliia Sai421 2000 /167.2 9 9 8 9 17Ukraine

 Feng Yaru342 1995 /166 10 11 11 10 21China

 Wang Yimei353 2001 /165.5 15 16 16 18 34China

 Tetiana Pavlenko444 1996 /167.1 18 17 21 18 39Ukraine

 Anastasia Guljakina435 1996 /170 31 35 22 22 44Estonia

 Jing Yuqin476 2002 /163.8 34 24 27 28 55China

 Elizabete Gellere407 1996 /158.9 35 31 0 0 0Latvia

 Selina Belous388 2008 /167.6 31 56 0 0 0Lithuania

 Veronika Sindeleyeva369 2010 /170.5 53 38 0 0 0Kazakhstan

 Karin Saul4610 1986 /168.3 43 54 0 0 0Estonia

 Ieva Stravinskiene3911 1986 /176.5 59 45 0 0 0Lithuania

 Mariya Antonova3712 1994 /157.5 54 60 0 0 0Kazakhstan

 Inese Davidone4113 1986 /178.1 65 65 0 0 0Latvia

 Sintija Vasilevska4514 1990 /169 70 64 0 0 0Latvia

 Anastassia Smotrova5115 1993 /156 75 75 0 0 0Estonia

Σ=15

Women's Fit- Model up to 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yukiko Honda531 1992 /154 8 5 8 5 13Japan

 Pavlina Farkasova502 1996 /155 11 13 11 12 23Slovakia

 Kisia Steyn583 2000 /154 11 17 14 21 35South Africa

 Elizabete Gellere634 1996 /158.9 30 19 26 20 46Latvia

 Ekatsiaryna Krutsialiova605 1990 /150 32 21 24 23 47IFBB Flag

 Ludmila Wojdak596 1981 /159 31 35 24 27 51Poland

 Ruslana Niekhliebova567 1989 /154.2 32 35 0 0 0Ukraine

 Eugenie May Botha618 1995 /149.8 41 37 0 0 0South Africa

 Hanna Ursan549 1987 /155.8 31 54 0 0 0Ukraine

 Olga Volkova6210 1987 /151.3 58 40 0 0 0Estonia

 Mariya Antonova5711 1994 /157.5 51 54 0 0 0Kazakhstan

 Milena Markarova5512 1979 /152.6 56 60 0 0 0Spain

 Liu Wei5213 1980 /157.4 65 63 0 0 0China

Σ=13

Women's Fit- Model up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Shi Fan681 1995 /163.7 9 8 9 5 14China

 Annika Absalon732 2006 /162 13 13 14 11 25Estonia

 Volha Sidarkevich 723 1997 /162.2 13 11 13 18 31Poland

 Alyona Chsheglova674 1992 /162 20 25 20 22 42Kazakhstan

 Dovile Tukaciauskaite745 1989 /164 24 30 24 24 48Lithuania

 Jing Yuqin716 2002 /163.8 27 20 26 25 51China

 Maryna Bilousko657 1990 /163.5 40 38 0 0 0Ukraine

 Sima Kokalaite668 1989 /161 37 42 0 0 0Lithuania

 Ashleigh Fuller699 1988 /162 43 39 0 0 0South Africa

 Cassandra Le Roux7010 1990 /163.3 50 50 0 0 0South Africa

Σ=10
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Women's Fit- Model up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Feng Yaru751 1995 /166 7 12 10 10 20China

 Yuliia Sai772 2000 /167.2 12 10 10 11 21Ukraine

 Cao Jing783 1997 /167 15 14 10 12 22China

 Wang Yimei834 2001 /165.5 19 20 23 22 45China

 Tetiana Pavlenko885 1996 /167.1 25 19 24 22 46Ukraine

 Zarina Zhursunova796 1996 /166 29 35 25 27 52Kazakhstan

 Krystsina Sitsko827 2000 /167.4 45 33 0 0 0IFBB Flag

 Christin Amani Kiivikas868 2001 /167.9 45 37 0 0 0Estonia

 Selina Belous769 2008 /167.6 49 56 0 0 0Lithuania

 Barbora Labudova8510 1998 /166.4 55 53 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Sofia Jakubickova8411 2001 /166.4 51 59 0 0 0Slovakia

 Evelina Bsyte8012 1985 /165.8 56 60 0 0 0Lithuania

 Olena Kozak8113 1987 /166.7 58 58 0 0 0Spain

 Natalia Moczulaitys8714 1993 /166 67 61 0 0 0United Kingdom

Σ=14

Women's Fit- Model up to 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Zhao Wanyu1001 2000 /170.2 10 14 10 11 21China

 Kamila Mikos932 2008 /170.7 15 14 12 13 25Poland

 Yuri Yasui953 1984 /170 13 16 15 16 31Japan

 Maryna Polapa984 1990 /171.5 16 15 17 15 32Ukraine

 Anastasia Guljakina945 1996 /170 31 20 25 22 47Estonia

 Johanna Tilk966 1992 /169.6 21 37 26 27 53Estonia

 Yin Juanjuan977 2003 /170.7 35 27 0 0 0China

 Veronika Sindeleyeva998 2010 /170.5 39 41 0 0 0Kazakhstan

 Renata Gaidan909 1984 /169 48 46 0 0 0Lithuania

 Raimonda Joskaudiene9110 1983 /169.9 54 49 0 0 0Lithuania

 Majja Karabelnikova10111 1988 /170 56 59 0 0 0Latvia

 Sintija Vasilevska10212 1990 /169 61 57 0 0 0Latvia

 Adre Muller9213 1987 /168.8 60 59 0 0 0South Africa

Σ=13

Women's Fit- Model over 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Martynenko1121 1990 /173.4 9 8 8 11 19Spain

 Feng Ran1172 1989 /176.6 7 17 12 12 24China

 Ulyana Kuzniatsova1163 1992 /173.5 26 12 21 12 33IFBB Flag

 Brigitta Kariko1184 2005 /173 18 13 20 20 40Hungary

 Lin Jing1095 1996 /173.1 16 34 19 26 45China

 Simona Keturakiene1066 1983 /178.9 33 31 27 27 54Lithuania

 Anna Ptashynska1087 2000 /175.2 34 34 0 0 0Ukraine

 Maryna Haidash1148 1992 /175.6 38 31 0 0 0IFBB Flag

 Inesa Shchypailo1159 1994 /173.5 51 56 0 0 0Spain

 Sue Marie Van Vuuren10510 1991 /177.3 55 61 0 0 0South Africa

 Oksana Silkina11011 1979 /174 62 54 0 0 0Lithuania

 Natalia Kuc10712 1999 /178.3 55 63 0 0 0Poland

 Julia Zezela11313 1982 /173 65 54 0 0 0Spain

 Ieva Stravinskiene11914 1986 /176.5 61 70 0 0 0Lithuania

 Inese Davidone11115 1986 /178.1 72 65 0 0 0Latvia

Σ=15
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Women's Fit- Model OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Shi Fan681 1995 /163.7 11 0 0 0 11China

 Feng Yaru752 1995 /166 14 0 0 0 14China

 Natalia Martynenko1123 1990 /173.4 15 0 0 0 15Spain

 Zhao Wanyu1004 2000 /170.2 17 0 0 0 17China

 Yukiko Honda535 1992 /154 20 0 0 0 20Japan

Σ=5

Men's Fit- Model: Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Wu Bo1231 1990 /172.5 11 7 0 0 18China

 Ma Shicong1202 1996 /178.2 14 10 0 0 24China

 Suo Qihan1243 2002 /184.8 14 15 0 0 29China

 Wang Ruishan1254 1994 /184.6 13 18 0 0 31China

 Patryk Bogdanski1225 1997 /184.7 24 23 0 0 47Poland

 Mehdi Mahani1216 1983 /171.3 30 30 0 0 60Iran

Σ=6

COUNTRYPLACE Score

Selected criteria: Sex: -,  Age: -

TEAMCHAMPIONSHIPS

China1 98

Poland2 51

Estonia3 42

Lithuania4 29

Ukraine5 27

Japan6 25

Spain7 23

IFBB Flag8 19

Kazakhstan9 17

South Africa10 14

Hungary11 14

Slovakia12 13

Latvia13 7

Iran14 5

Czech Republic15 1
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